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EP Series
Plugs for Threaded Connectors

Item # Dim A (IN) Dim B (IN) Dim C (IN) Dim D (IN) To Plug Nominal Thread Size IN

EP-8 0.483 0.67 0.63 0.41 1/2-28  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-10 0.595 0.75 0.63 0.53 5/8-24  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-12 0.715 0.86 0.63 0.66 3/4-20  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-14 0.845 1.03 0.63 0.79 7/8-20  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-16 0.963 1.12 0.63 0.89 1-20  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-18 1.088 1.25 0.63 1.03 1-1/8-18  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-20 1.215 1.40 0.63 1.15 1-1/4-18  Available Options   Request Sample

The EP series plugs for threaded connectors are designed for easy application and removal in areas not
accessible.  They can be installed to fit threaded or smooth cylindrical surfaces.

Material: Low-Density Polyethylene
Standard Color: Yellow
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Quick Links: About Us (/about) Military & NAS Specifications (/mil-nas-spec) Quality Certifications & Regulatory Info (/quality) Cross Reference (/cross-reference)

Products Plastic Caps (/caps) Plastic Plugs (/plugs) Masking (/masking-parts) Tubing, Netting, & Containers (/tubing-netting-containers) More Product Protection (/more) Hose Guard / Spiral
Wrap (/hoseguards) Tri-Star Thread Protectors (http://tristarprotector.com/) Evergreen Labware (http://www.evergreensci.com/)
Materials Polyethylene (/polyethylene) Vinyl (/vinyl) Silicone (/silicone) Molded Rubber (/rubber) PETG (/petg) Additional Materials (/additional-materials) Material Specification (/material-spec)
Applications Masking (/masking) Medical (/medical) Evergreen Labware (http://www.evergreensci.com/) Thread & Flange Protection (/thread-and-flange) Tri-Star Thread Protectors
(http://tristarprotector.com/) Automotive (/automotive) Electronics (/electronics) Hydraulics (/hydraulics) Compressed Gas (/compressed-gas) Packaging & Netting (/packaging-netting) Aviation
(/aviation) Hose Guard / Spiral Wrap (/hoseguard)
Custom Parts Design A Part (/design-part) Molding Capabilities (/molding)
Service & Support Find a Sales Representative (/sales-reps) Learning Center (/learning-center) Download Catalog (/catalogs) Request a Quote (/form/quote) Contact Us (/contact-us) Quality
(/quality) Patents (/patents) Press Room (/press-room) Awards (/awards) Join Our Team (/join-our-team)

Item # Dim A (IN) Dim B (IN) Dim C (IN) Dim D (IN) To Plug Nominal Thread Size IN

EP-22 1.340 1.50 0.63 1.27 1-3/8-18  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-24 1.460 1.64 0.55 1.39 1-1/2-18  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-25 1.580 1.81 0.63 1.54 1-5/8-18  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-28 1.718 1.87 0.63 1.68 1-3/4-18  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-32 1.970 2.13 0.63 1.89 2-18  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-36 2.210 2.34 0.63 2.14 2-1/4-16  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-40 2.450 2.60 0.63 2.38 2-1/2-16  Available Options   Request Sample

EP-44 2.700 2.88 0.63 2.63 2-3/4 - 16  Available Options   Request Sample

MS-48-Y 2.950 3.12 0.63 2.88 3-16  Available Options   Request Sample
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Mouser Electronics
  

Authorized Distributor
 
  

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 
 
 
 Caplugs:   

  EP-24

https://www.mouser.com/caplugs
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=EP-24

